1 QPV2
Install. & Maint Guide
INQPV2
06/21/05 NK
DESCRIPTION / IDENTIFICATION
The QPV2 series valve uses Proportion- Air closed loop
technology for pressure control. It gives an output pressure
or flow proportional to an electrical command signal input.

PHONE:  (317)335-2602     FAX:  (317)335-3853
web site:  www.proportionair.com      email address:  info@proportionair.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING BRACKET
QBT-01
PRE-ASSEMBLED POWER CORD
QBT-C-6
Length in feet (Other lengths are available from 1 to 25 feet)
Cx
REQUIRED FOR ALL QPV VALVES
Factory determined based on the
specifications of the application
PID SETTING
  D  QPV      2       T         F       E E           100           G         X S86-100
SERIES MODEL
2 = EXTERNAL LOOP
CONTAINER
SPECIAL
OPTIONS*
MONITOR
COMMAND
INPUT
MONITOR
SIGNAL
E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20mA
S86-100 = Absolute
internal sensor, 100 psia
BLANK = No options
* Consult Factory for
More Special Options
T = IMPACT ALUM.
E = 0-10VDC
I = 4-20mA
      Sinking
S = 4-20mA
       Sourcing
INTERNAL
SENSOR
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
VAC-100 psi*
EXAMPLES
015 = 0-15 PSI
100 = 0-100 PSI
N20 = 0-20 in.Hg. (vac)
INLET
VALVE
ORIFICE
SIZE
EXHAUST
VALVE
EXAMPLES
 A = 0.013”
 B = 0.025”
 C = 0.040”
 D = 0.060”
FACTORY DETERMINED
(Depends on the application
flow & pressure specs)
DIGITAL
DISPLAY
D = DIGITAL DISPLAY
BLANK = NO DISPLAY